



Published Fares 2025-2027

Celestyal One Gross Fares in **EURO** (per person/per cruise)

7night Desert Days Cruises										
	Doha-Doha									
Category	Brochure	В	С	D	Е	F				
IA	1250	959	869	779	639	559				
IB	1400	1059	969	859	699	609				
IC	1550	1169	1059	939	769	659				
XA/XBO	1620	1219	1109	979	799	679				
XB	1700	1279	1159	1029	829	709				
XC	1850	1389	1259	1109	889	759				
XD	2000	1499	1349	1189	959	809				
SJA	2220	1659	1559	1459	1309	1209				
SJB	2440	1809	1709	1599	1429	1319				
SJC	2670	1979	1869	1739	1559	1439				
SG	2890	2139	2039	1959	1839	1759				
SP	3490	2569	2449	2359	2209	2109				
3 rd /4 th adult	950	949	689	609	499	429				
		2026GulfCJ 7PromoC0E UR	2026GulfCJ 7PromoC2E UR	2026GulfCJ 7PromoC4E UR	2026GulfCJ 7PromoC7E UR	2026GulfCJ 7PromoC9E UR				
3 rd /4 th child (bet	tween 2 and 11	years old)				199				
Infant (under 2	years old)					199				
Single Suppleme	ent on Cruise R	ate for IA-X	(D			75%				
Single Suppleme	ent on Cruise R	ate for Suit	es			100%				
Port Fees and G	ratuities (includ	ded)				199				

20	25		2026	
Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar
	6	3	7	7
	13	10	14	14
	20	17	21	
	27	24	28	
		31		

20	26		2027	
Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar
	5	2	6	6
	12	9	13	13
	19	16	20	
	26	23	27	
28		30		

7night Desert Days Cruises									
Dubai-Dubai									
Category	Brochure	В	С	D	Е	F			
IA	1250	959	869	779	639	559			
IB	1400	1059	969	859	699	609			
IC	1550	1169	1059	939	769	659			
XA/XBO	1620	1219	1109	979	799	679			
XB	1700	1279	1159	1029	829	709			
XC	1850	1389	1259	1109	889	759			
XD	2000	1499	1349	1189	959	809			
SJA	2220	1659	1559	1459	1309	1209			
SJB	2440	1809	1709	1599	1429	1319			
SJC	2670	1979	1869	1739	1559	1439			
SG	2890	2139	2039	1959	1839	1759			
SP	3490	2569	2449	2359	2209	2109			
3 rd /4 th adult	950	949	689	609	499	429			
		2026GulfCJ 7PromoC0 EUR	2026GulfCJ 7PromoC2 EUR	2026GulfCJ 7PromoC4 EUR	2026GulfCJ 7PromoC7 EUR	2026GulfCJ 7PromoC9 EUR			
3 rd /4 th child (be	etween 2 and 11	years old)				199			
Infant (under 2	years old)					199			
Single Supplem	ent on Cruise Ra	ate for IA-X	(D	•	•	75%			
Single Supplem	ent on Cruise R	ate for Suit	es			100%			
Port Fees and 0	Port Fees and Gratuities (included) 199								

Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar
	8	5	2	2
	15	12	9	9
	22	19	16	
	29	26	23	
20	26		2027	
Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar
	7	4	1	1
	14	11	8	8
	21	18	15	

2025

Celestyal One Fares are per-person, based on a double occupancy of the stateroom and are quoted in Euro. Celestyal One Fares include accommodation on board in the booked category, on-board dining and complimentary select drinks and beverages during food service hours, entry level Wi-Fi package, entertainment program on board, all Port Fees and gratuities. Booking window is December 3rd, 2025 to February 5th, 2026 for the selected cruises. Offer is valid for new, individual bookings. It is not valid for groups and cannot be held as group block. Port Fees and gratuities are not commissionable even if indicated as included in the cruise rate. Reduced rate space is capacity controlled and may be withdrawn at any time with, or without notice. Celestyal Cruises reserves the right to add, change or modify fares and/or fare conditions at any time, without notification. As fares may change without prior notice, this fare sheet reflects fares as they are on December 3rd, 2025. Celestyal's Deposit and Cancellation standard policies apply based on the booking/sailing date. Celestyal reserves the right to correct any incorrect information due to a human error, typographical error, or technical error. In the event of any discrepancies between the rates stated herein and the rates displayed in the Reservation System, the rates provided by the Reservation System shall prevail and be deemed as the correct and binding rates for all purpose. The general terms and conditions of Celestyal apply.





Published Fares 2025-2027

Celestyal One Gross Fares in **EURO** (per person/per cruise)

3night Iconic Arabia Cruises								
Categories	Brochure	В	С	D	Е	F		
IA	610	469	429	379	309	269		
IB	680	519	469	419	339	299		
IC	750	569	519	459	369	319		
XA/XBO	790	599	539	479	389	329		
XB	830	629	569	499	409	349		
XC	900	679	609	539	439	369		
XD	970	729	659	579	469	399		
BA	1080	809	759	709	639	589		
SJA	1190	889	839	779	699	649		
SJB	1260	939	879	829	739	679		
SG	1410	1039	999	959	899	859		
SH	1480	1089	1049	999	939	899		
3 rd /4 th adult	460	459	329	299	239	209		
	2026GuHC							
3 rd /4 th child (bet	tween 2 and 11	years old))		99			
Infant (under 2		•	•		99			
Single Suppleme					75%			
Single Suppleme			and all sui	tes	100%	6		
Port Fees and G	ratuities (includ	ded)			99			

SJA	١	1190	88	39	839	779	699	649
SJE	}	1260	93	39	879	829	739	679
SG	i	1410	10	39	999	959	899	859
SH		1480	10	89	1049	999	939	899
3 rd /4 th a	adult	460	45	59	329	299	239	209
				GulfC omoC UR	2026GulfC D3PromoC 2EUR	2026GulfC D3PromoC 4EUR	2026GulfC D3PromoC 7EUR	2026GulfC D3PromoC 9EUR
3 rd /4 th cl	nild (betv	ween 2 and	l 11 year	s old))		99	
Infant (u	ınder 2 y	ears old)					99	
Single Su	ıpplemei	nt on Cruis	e Rate fo	r IA-	XD		75%	
Single Su	ıpplemei	nt on Cruis	e Rate fo	r BA	and all su	ites	100%	6
Port Fee	s and Gr	atuities (in	cluded)				99	
20	25		2026					
Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	М	ar			
		2	6					
	12	9	13					
	10	16	20					

2027

Feb

12

Dec

11

25

8

15

4night Iconic Arabia Cruises							
Categories	Brochure	В	С	D	Е	F	
IA	770	589	539	479	389	339	
IB	860	649	589	529	429	369	
IC	950	719	649	579	469	399	
XA/XBO	1000	749	679	599	489	419	
XB	1040	779	709	629	509	429	
XC	1130	849	769	679	539	459	
XD	1230	919	829	729	589	499	
BA	1370	1019	959	899	809	749	
SJA	1500	1109	1049	979	879	809	
SJB	1600	1189	1119	1049	929	859	
SG	1780	1319	1259	1209	1129	1079	
SH	1870	1379	1319	1269	1189	1139	
3 rd /4 th adult	580	579	419	369	299	259	
		2026GulfC D4PromoC 0EUR	2026GulfC D4PromoC 2EUR	2026GulfC D4PromoC 4EUR	2026GulfC D4PromoC 7EUR	2026GulfC D4PromoC 9EUR	
3 rd /4 th child (be	tween 2 and 11	years old)			119		
Infant (under 2	<u> </u>	•	•		119	•	
Single Supplem					75%		
Single Supplem			and all suit	es	100%		
Port Fees and G	Gratuities (includ	ded)			119		

20	2025 2026					
Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar		
		5	2	2		
		12	9			
	15	19	16			
	22	26	23			
	29					
20	26	2027				

20	26	2027		
Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar
	7	4	1	1
	14	11	8	
	21	18	15	
	28	25	22	

Celestyal One Fares are per-person, based on a double occupancy of the stateroom and are quoted in Euro. Celestyal One Fares include accommodation on board in the booked category, onboard dining and complimentary select drinks and beverages during food service hours, entry level Wi-Fi package, entertainment program on board, all Port Fees and gratuities. Booking window is December 3rd, 2025 to February 5th, 2026 for the selected cruises. Offer is valid for new, individual bookings. It is not valid for groups and cannot be held as group block. Port Fees and gratuities are not commissionable even if indicated as included in the cruise rate. Reduced rate space is capacity controlled and may be withdrawn at any time with, or without notice. Celestyal Cruises reserves the right to add, change or modify fares and/or fare conditions at any time, without notification. As fares may change without prior notice, this fare sheet reflects fares as they are on December 3rd, 2025. Celestyal's Deposit and Cancellation standard policies apply based on the booking/sailing date. Celestyal reserves the right to correct any incorrect information due to a human error, typographical error, or technical error. In the event of any discrepancies between the rates stated herein and the rates displayed in the Reservation System, the rates provided by the Reservation System shall prevail and be deemed as the correct and binding rates for all purpose. The general terms and conditions of Celestyal apply.





Published Fares 2025-2027

Celestyal One Gross Fares in **EURO** (per person/per cruise)

7night Iconic Arabia Combination Cruises								
Abu Dhabi-Abu Dhabi								
Categories	Brochure	Е	F					
IA	1250	959	869	779	639	559		
IB	1400	1059	969	859	699	609		
IC	1550	1169	1059	939	769	659		
XA/XBO	1620	1219	1109	979	799	679		
XB	1700	1279	1159	1029	829	709		
XC	1850	1389	1259	1109	889	759		
XD	2000	1499	1349	1189	959	809		
BA	2220	1659	1559	1459	1309	1209		
SJA	2440	1809	1709	1599	1429	1319		
SJB	2590	1919	1809	1689	1519	1399		
SG	2890	2139	2039	1959	1839	1759		
SH	3040	2249	2149	2059	1929	1849		
3 rd /4 th adult	950	949	689	609	499	429		
	2026GuHC 2026GuHC 2026GuHC 2026GuHC 2026GuHC 2036GuHC D7PromoC D7P							
3 rd /4 th child (bet	ween 2 and 11	years old)			199			
Infant (under 2		-			199			
Single Suppleme					75%			
Single Suppleme			and all sui	tes	100%	6		
Port Fees and G	ratuities (includ	ded)			199			

20	25		2026			
Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar		
		2	6			
	12	9	13			
	19	16	20			
•	26	23	27			
		30				
20	26	1	2027			
20	26	2027				
Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar		
		1	5			
	11	8	12			
	18	15	19			
	25	22	26			
		29				

7night Iconic Arabia Combination Cruises								
/night iconic Arabia Combination Cruises Dubai-Dubai								
Categories	Brochure	В	С	D	Е	F		
IA	1250	959	869	779	639	559		
IB	1400	1059	969	859	699	609		
IC	1550	1169	1059	939	769	659		
XA/XBO	1620	1219	1109	979	799	679		
XB	1700	1279	1159	1029	829	709		
XC	1850	1389	1259	1109	889	759		
XD	2000	1499	1349	1189	959	809		
BA	2220	1659	1559	1459	1309	1209		
SJA	2440	1809	1709	1599	1429	1319		
SJB	2590	1919	1809	1689	1519	1399		
SG	2890	2139	2039	1959	1839	1759		
SH	3040	2249	2149	2059	1929	1849		
3 rd /4 th adult	950	949	689	609	499	429		
		2026GulfC D7PromoC 0EUR	2026GulfC D7PromoC 2EUR	2026GulfC D7PromoC 4EUR	2026GulfC D7PromoC 7EUR	2026GulfC D7PromoC 9EUR		
3 rd /4 th child (be	3 rd /4 th child (between 2 and 11 years old) 199							
,	Infant (under 2 years old)							
_ ' ' '	Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for IA-XD 75%							
Single Supplement on Cruise Rate for BA and all suites 100%								
Port Fees and Gratuities (included) 199								

2025		2026				
Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar		
		3	7			
	13	10	14			
	20	17	21			
	27	24	28			
		31				
20	26		2027			
20 Nov	26 Dec	Jan	2027 Feb	Mar		
		Jan 2		Mar		
			Feb	Mar		
	Dec	2	Feb 6	Mar		
	Dec 12	2 9	Feb 6 13	Mar		

Celestyal One Fares are per-person, based on a double occupancy of the stateroom and are quoted in Euro. Celestyal One Fares include accommodation on board in the booked category, on-board dining and complimentary select drinks and beverages during food service hours, entry level Wi-Fi package, entertainment program on board, all Port Fees and gratuities. Booking window is December 3rd, 2025 to February 5th, 2026 for the selected cruises. Offer is valid for new, individual bookings. It is not valid for groups and cannot be held as group block. Port Fees and gratuities are not commissionable even if indicated as included in the cruise rate. Reduced rate space is capacity controlled and may be withdrawn at any time with, or without notice. Celestyal Cruises reserves the right to add, change or modify fares and/or fare conditions at any time, without notification. As fares may change without prior notice, this fare sheet reflects fares as they are on December 3rd, 2025. Celestyal's Deposit and Cancellation standard policies apply based on the booking/sailing date. Celestyal reserves the right to correct any incorrect information due to a human error, typographical error, or technical error. In the event of any discrepancies between the rates stated herein and the rates displayed in the Reservation System, the rates provided by the Reservation System shall prevail and be deemed as the correct and binding rates for all purpose. The general terms and conditions of Celestyal apply.